

EX. CIVIL 498/24
Shripal Vs. Chander Kant chaurasiya

25.09.2024

Fresh execution petition received through e filing counter. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. Counsel for petitioner.

Report be called from Nazir for NDOH.

Put up on **29.10.2024**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACP-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/25.09.2024