

33 EX. CIVIL 498/24
Shripal Vs. Chander Kant Chaurasiya

20.11.2025

Present: Shri Yogesh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for DH alongwith son of DH.
JD No. 1 and 2 in person.
Shri Mahavir, Bailiff on behalf of SDM.

Payment of Rs. 2000/- each made by JD No. 1 and 2 to DH.
Total payment of Rs. 4000/- made today. Receiving of the same is taken on
last ordersheet.

Fresh report be filed by the SDM on the NDOH.

Put up on 12.01.2026.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/20.11.2025