

29 EX. CIVIL 498/24  
Shripal Vs. Chander Kant chaurasiya

14.05.2026

Present: LR of DH in person.  
JD no. 1 and 2 in person.  
None on behalf of SDM office.

Payment of Rs.5000/- made by JD No. 1 and 2 jointly to LR of DH namely Ravi. Receiving of the same is taken on last ordersheet.

Put up for further payment on **16.07.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)  
Judge MACT-2 (North)  
Rohini Courts, Delhi/14.05.2026